
 

 

 
 

Wiltshire Council hackney carriage, maximum table of fares 
(North, South, East and West Zones) –  
 

PROPOSED JANUARY 2020 
 

 

For journeys starting Vehicles up to 
four seats 

Vehicles with more 
than four seats 

carrying more than 
four passengers 

 
06:00 – 21:59 

 

 
Tariff 1 

 
Tariff 2 

 
22:00 – 05:59 

 

 
Tariff 2 

 
Tariff 4 

All day on Easter Sunday, 
Christmas Day, Boxing Day, 

New Year’s Day and 
public/bank holidays 

 
Tariff 3 

 
Tariff 5 

 

 Tariff 1 Tariff 2 Tariff 3 Tariff 4 Tariff 5 

Journeys up to 176 yards, 
1/10 Mile 

 
£3.50 

 
£4.80 

 
£5.30 

 
£4.80 

 
£6.30 

Subsequent 176 yards, 1/10 
Mile 

 
20p 

 
30p 

 
40p 

 
45p 

 
60p 

Waiting time per minute  
20p 

 
30p 

 
40p 

 
45p 

 
60p 

Minimum fouling charge  
£100 

 
£100 

 
£100 

 
£100 

 
£100 

 
 
Hackney Carriages are regulated by Wiltshire Council. 
 
In case of complaint regarding this vehicle or its driver, please contact: 
 
Taxi Licensing, Wiltshire Council, County Hall, Bythesea Road, Trowbridge, BA14 8JN 
 
Telephone No: 01225 770271 


