Wiltshire Council

Wiltshire Council hackney carriage, maximum table of fares (North, South, East and West Zones) –

PROPOSED JANUARY 2020

For journeys starting	Vehicles up to four seats	Vehicles with more than four seats carrying more than four passengers	
06:00 – 21:59	Tariff 1	Tariff 2	
22:00 – 05:59	Tariff 2	Tariff 4	
All day on Easter Sunday, Christmas Day, Boxing Day, New Year's Day and public/bank holidays	Tariff 3	Tariff 5	

	Tariff 1	Tariff 2	Tariff 3	Tariff 4	Tariff 5
Journeys up to 176 yards,					
1/10 Mile	£3.50	£4.80	£5.30	£4.80	£6.30
Subsequent 176 yards, 1/10					
Mile	20p	30p	40p	45p	60p
Waiting time per minute	•				
	20p	30p	40p	45p	60p
Minimum fouling charge	•				
	£100	£100	£100	£100	£100

Hackney Carriages are regulated by Wiltshire Council.

In case of complaint regarding this vehicle or its driver, please contact:

Taxi Licensing, Wiltshire Council, County Hall, Bythesea Road, Trowbridge, BA14 8JN

Telephone No: 01225 770271